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FC N6mme United
Talinna JK Legion

FC Elva

Tartu JK Welco
TalinnaFCl Levadia U21

Rakvere K Tarvas
Talinna FC FloraU21
Parnu JK Vaprus
VandraJK Vaprus

Kohtla-Jarve JK Jarve
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+/-
15-4
10-4
6-8
5-10
3-13

8-10
6-10

www.turniir .ee
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